
	  
Student Health Advisory Board Members, 2015-16 
 
Name    Representing    E-mail  
Bess Austin  Director, Student Health 

Service 
eaustin@lclark.edu 

Janet Bixby Associate Dean, GSEC  bixby@lclark.edu 
William Chin Law Faculty chin@lclark.edu 
Libby Davis Associate Dean of the Law 

School 
eadavis@lclark.edu 
 

Mark Duntley 
 

Dean of Religious and 
Spiritual Life 

duntley@lclark.edu 
 

Liza Finkel  GSEC Faculty lfinkel@lclark.edu 
Chris Griffin SBA/Law Student  
Nathaniel Hamlett ASLC/CAS Student  
John Hancock Associate Dean, Health and 

Wellness 
hancock@lclark.edu 
 

Jack Harris  Associate Director of 
Campus Living 

jackharris@lclark.edu 

Jeremy Loew Associate Head Athletic 
Trainer 

jloew@lclark.edu 

Melissa Osmond Associate Director for Health 
Promotion 

mosmond@lclark.edu 
 

Erika Quiggins Senior Associate Dean of 
Admissions 

quiggins@lclark.edu 
 

Jackson Thein CAS Student  
Todd Watson CAS Faculty toddw@lclark.edu 
Jacob Wright SBA/Law Student  
Kevin Wright SUN/GSEC Student  
Betty Yu CAS Student  
 


